
2025

Handicap Grand Total

Mixed Doubles - Handicap

 Code Rank Names                                                      City and State                 Actual

As of  Nov 18, 2025 12:34 PMTNBA Eastern Regional

189 1461T HOUFF-T COLDING1 LAUREL, MDD- 1040 1272
246 1451M MYERS-A DAVIS2 BOWIE, MDD- 1045 1205
87 1438J WILLIAMSON-B MICEWICZ3 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1003 1351

258 1410T WIGGINS-D HALLIDAY4 HARTFORD, CTD- 1038 1152
363 1408R MATHEWS-S BUCHANAN5 E. HARTFORD, CTD- 1039 1045
363 1400T WIGGINS-S BUCHANAN6 EAST HARTFORD, CTD- 1062 1037
171 1393M HAMLETT-A BEACH7 UPPER MARLBORO, MDD- 1058 1222
252 1389C BROWN-M FAREED8 PRINCE GEORGE, VAD- 1057 1137
150 1372L JONES-H IRVING9 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1012 1222
147 1372K BURNO-R BENSON JR10 NEW CASTLE, DED- 1068 1225
84 1370M RICE-A BANKS11 NEWPORT NEWS, VAD- 1056 1286
93 1356D SAVAGE-N WILSON12 WASHINGTON, DCD- 1051 1263
84 1351D RANDOLPH-R LEWIS13 CLINTON, MDD- 1043 1267
66 1349P CALLOWAY, JR.-K MITCHELL14 PHILADELPHIA, PAD- 1037 1283

132 1343C CEMONS-K DANDELS15 NORWALK, CTD- 1021 1211
180 1338R WILLIAMS JR-T COLDING16 LAUREL, MDD- 1034 1158
231 1337B HALL-C TAYLOR17 NEW HAVEN, CTD- 1042 1106
96 1336D RANOLPH-M MYERS18 BOWIE, MDD- 1053 1240

105 1334K MCGILL-A MONROE19 PHILADELPPHIA, PAD- 1067 1229
72 1333E BOYER-NORFLEET-J BROADNAX20 EDGEWATER PARK, NJD- 1069 1261
51 1332R LEWIS-T LEWIS21 N CHESTERFIELD, VAD- 1025 1281

354 1324S SANCHEZ-T WILLIAMS22 NORFOLK, VAD- 1018 970
201 1324M MEOLA-G DAVIS23 HAMPTON, VAD- 1063 1123

0 1321W SMITH-K BROWN24 VIRGINIA BEACH, VAD- 1059 1321
174 1320R HERRIOTT-M BECKETT25 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1011 1146
120 1320K THOMAS-A WILSON26 CHARLOTTE, NCD- 1031 1200
24 1317S WHEELER-M HOWELL27 HUGNESVILLE, MDD- 1055 1293
21 1315T EDMONDS-K DITCH28 S. CHESTERFIELD, VAD- 1020 1294

315 1311K JOHNSTON-R JOHNSTON29 NORFOLK, VAD- 1017 996
267 1306I FREEMAN-DANIEL-G NAPPES30 CHESTER, VAD- 1044 1039
378 1301E MILBOURNE-N HOLDEN-ALL31 POCOMOKE, MDD- 1027 923
150 1297I COLE-D HALLIDAY32 HARTFORD, CTD- 1048 1147
417 1296E HUPALO-K ROSARIO33 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1001 879
144 1293T LOCHE-D GRAY34 CHARLOTTE, NCD- 1030 1149
261 1289L NORRIS-L NORRIS35 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1010 1028
159 1286R OLIVER-T SMITH36 STATEN ISLAND, NYD- 1035 1127
177 1282I BOOKER-M BOOKER37 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1013 1105
108 1282R MCCRAY-T SMALL38 NEW YORK, NYD- 1028 1174
198 1271M COLWELL-H ALLEN, JR.39 ELKINS, PAD- 1070 1073
537 1267K WEBB-E WILLIAMS40 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1004 730
138 1264M COMPTON-C WALTERS41 BRONX, NYD- 1049 1126
57 1264C MCCRAY-A MCDOUGLED42 BALTIMORE, MDD- 1054 1207
6 1262N COATES-B ISHMAELJR43 CAPITAL HEIGHT, MDD- 1060 1256
0 1254A BANKS-W SMITH44 VIRGINIA BEACH, VAD- 1026 1254

273 1253B BROWNE-S BUCHANA45 E. HARTFORT, CTD- 1046 980
105 1251S HAWKINS-L TORRES46 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1005 1146
345 1250K JOHNSTON-T WILLIAMS47 NORFOLK, VAD- 1033 905
120 1247J RICKS JR-V WINFREY48 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1009 1127
264 1242N DICKSON-A DICKSON49 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1006 978
216 1241R HALL-B BAKER50 OXON HILL, MDD- 1036 1025
12 1240R CLEMENTS-J DUTTON51 S. CHESTERFIELD, VAD- 1019 1228

159 1238C LEWIS-A MCDOUGALD52 WASAHINGTON, DCD- 1047 1079
453 1235V REEVES-T DAVIS53 AVENEL, NJD- 1032 782
27 1224S LATHAM-J MOORE54 NEW CASTLE, DED- 1052 1197

309 1216S SANCHEZ-S EDA55 NORFOLK, VAD- 1016 907
135 1209H ALLEN, JR.-I COLDING56 LAUREL, MDD- 1050 1074
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105 1187K MCGILL-A MORNOE57 PHILADELPHIA, PAD- 1064 1082
120 1177Z COLLINS-J FLOYD58 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1007 1057
195 1165C WILSON-S SPENCE59 BEAR, DED- 1066 970
351 1141B REED-S POWELL60 TRENTON, NJD- 1015 790
54 1140A BANKS-B PRALEAU61 NEWPORT NEWS, VAD- 1072 1086
78 1121J BROADNAX-C WILLIAM62 WILLOW GROVE, PAD- 1065 1043

186 1118J NOEL-J EL BEY63 CORINGTON, GAD- 1029 932
180 1088N CARSON-L THOMAS64 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1008 908
261 261K TOLBERT-R MCNEAL65 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1002 0
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J WILLIAMSON-B MICEWICZ1 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1003 1351
W SMITH-K BROWN2 VIRGINIA BEACH, VAD- 1059 1321
T EDMONDS-K DITCH3 S. CHESTERFIELD, VAD- 1020 1294
S WHEELER-M HOWELL4 HUGNESVILLE, MDD- 1055 1293
M RICE-A BANKS5 NEWPORT NEWS, VAD- 1056 1286
P CALLOWAY, JR.-K MITCHELL6 PHILADELPHIA, PAD- 1037 1283
R LEWIS-T LEWIS7 N CHESTERFIELD, VAD- 1025 1281
T HOUFF-T COLDING8 LAUREL, MDD- 1040 1272
D RANDOLPH-R LEWIS9 CLINTON, MDD- 1043 1267
D SAVAGE-N WILSON10 WASHINGTON, DCD- 1051 1263
E BOYER-NORFLEET-J BROADNAX11 EDGEWATER PARK, NJD- 1069 1261
N COATES-B ISHMAELJR12 CAPITAL HEIGHT, MDD- 1060 1256
A BANKS-W SMITH13 VIRGINIA BEACH, VAD- 1026 1254
D RANOLPH-M MYERS14 BOWIE, MDD- 1053 1240
K MCGILL-A MONROE15 PHILADELPPHIA, PAD- 1067 1229
R CLEMENTS-J DUTTON16 S. CHESTERFIELD, VAD- 1019 1228
K BURNO-R BENSON JR17 NEW CASTLE, DED- 1068 1225
L JONES-H IRVING18 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1012 1222
M HAMLETT-A BEACH19 UPPER MARLBORO, MDD- 1058 1222
C CEMONS-K DANDELS20 NORWALK, CTD- 1021 1211
C MCCRAY-A MCDOUGLED21 BALTIMORE, MDD- 1054 1207
M MYERS-A DAVIS22 BOWIE, MDD- 1045 1205
K THOMAS-A WILSON23 CHARLOTTE, NCD- 1031 1200
S LATHAM-J MOORE24 NEW CASTLE, DED- 1052 1197
R MCCRAY-T SMALL25 NEW YORK, NYD- 1028 1174
R WILLIAMS JR-T COLDING26 LAUREL, MDD- 1034 1158
T WIGGINS-D HALLIDAY27 HARTFORD, CTD- 1038 1152
T LOCHE-D GRAY28 CHARLOTTE, NCD- 1030 1149
I COLE-D HALLIDAY29 HARTFORD, CTD- 1048 1147
S HAWKINS-L TORRES30 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1005 1146
R HERRIOTT-M BECKETT31 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1011 1146
C BROWN-M FAREED32 PRINCE GEORGE, VAD- 1057 1137
J RICKS JR-V WINFREY33 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1009 1127
R OLIVER-T SMITH34 STATEN ISLAND, NYD- 1035 1127
M COMPTON-C WALTERS35 BRONX, NYD- 1049 1126
M MEOLA-G DAVIS36 HAMPTON, VAD- 1063 1123
B HALL-C TAYLOR37 NEW HAVEN, CTD- 1042 1106
I BOOKER-M BOOKER38 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1013 1105
A BANKS-B PRALEAU39 NEWPORT NEWS, VAD- 1072 1086
K MCGILL-A MORNOE40 PHILADELPHIA, PAD- 1064 1082
C LEWIS-A MCDOUGALD41 WASAHINGTON, DCD- 1047 1079
H ALLEN, JR.-I COLDING42 LAUREL, MDD- 1050 1074
M COLWELL-H ALLEN, JR.43 ELKINS, PAD- 1070 1073
Z COLLINS-J FLOYD44 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1007 1057
R MATHEWS-S BUCHANAN45 E. HARTFORD, CTD- 1039 1045
J BROADNAX-C WILLIAM46 WILLOW GROVE, PAD- 1065 1043
I FREEMAN-DANIEL-G NAPPES47 CHESTER, VAD- 1044 1039
T WIGGINS-S BUCHANAN48 EAST HARTFORD, CTD- 1062 1037
L NORRIS-L NORRIS49 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1010 1028
R HALL-B BAKER50 OXON HILL, MDD- 1036 1025
K JOHNSTON-R JOHNSTON51 NORFOLK, VAD- 1017 996
B BROWNE-S BUCHANA52 E. HARTFORT, CTD- 1046 980
N DICKSON-A DICKSON53 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1006 978
S SANCHEZ-T WILLIAMS54 NORFOLK, VAD- 1018 970
C WILSON-S SPENCE55 BEAR, DED- 1066 970
J NOEL-J EL BEY56 CORINGTON, GAD- 1029 932
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E MILBOURNE-N HOLDEN-ALL57 POCOMOKE, MDD- 1027 923
N CARSON-L THOMAS58 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1008 908
S SANCHEZ-S EDA59 NORFOLK, VAD- 1016 907
K JOHNSTON-T WILLIAMS60 NORFOLK, VAD- 1033 905
E HUPALO-K ROSARIO61 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1001 879
B REED-S POWELL62 TRENTON, NJD- 1015 790
V REEVES-T DAVIS63 AVENEL, NJD- 1032 782
K WEBB-E WILLIAMS64 PROSPECT PARK, NJD- 1004 730
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